HunterDouglas
Hospitality

Hunter Douglas

Attn: Accounts Receivable
1 Duette Way

Broomfield, CO 80020
800-229-5300

Bill To 10176059

READ WINDOW PRODUCTS LLC
5900 WEISBROOK LN
KNOXVILLE, TN 37909-1254

Cancellations
Returns

Remit payment to:

Hunter Douglas Fabrication
PO Box 2751
Carol Stream, IL 60132-2751

Ship customer-owned material to:
Ruffo de Alba Forwarders LP
9927 Via De La Amistad
San Diego, CA 92154
Tel: 619.591.9391
Contact: Yukio Peralta

Order Acknowledgment

Date Jul 25, 2025
S.0. No. 12678444
Ship To 10176059

SHULAR CONTRACTING, LLC

ATTN: DEBBIE RAMSEY 228-868-1733
9475 HIGHWAY 49 THIRD FLOOR
GULFPORT, MS 39503

Cancellations are not permitted 48 hours following acknowledgment of your order.
Due to the custom nature of the products provided, all sales are final and no returns will be accepted.

The prices shown do not include the impact of tariffs which may be imposed on products manufactured in Mexico or other foreign countries. Should such
tariffs be imposed, your invoice will include a change equal to the tariffs imposed at the time of shipment.
Hunter Douglas Hospitality's products vary in weight and require specific mounting points. Suitable mounting surface and structural support where needed

to be provided by others.

Project Name

Sidemark P.O. No.

Salesperson

Ship Via

Terms

HD76310/Q32635 PO#29939

HIL50

HIL50

Standard/Ground

Net 30 days

Line

Product

Description

Sidemark

Qty

UOM

Price

Total

10

20

30

40

50

HRLCON

HHDRP

HHDRP

HHDRP

FREIGHT

CONTRACT ROLLER RB PLUS DUAL ROLLER
Fabric Type:MAJ12 - Majesty 12%

Color:001 - Chalk

Control System:Motorized

Control System Style:Bottom-Up

Mount Type:Inside Mount

Order Width:42.2500

Order Height:56.2500

Hospitality Drapery

2-Channel DecoFlex RTS Wireless Wall Switch - 1811068
Hospitality Drapery

ST40 Charger - 9025166

Hospitality Drapery

Temporary Surcharge

Freight Charge

each

each

each

each

each

754.73

100.93

16.24

56.00

146.53

1,509.46

201.86

32.48

56.00

146.53
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Subtotal

$1,946.33

Sales Tax

$136.24

Total

$2,082.57




