



Hunter Douglas
Attn: Accounts Receivable
1 Duette Way
Broomfield, CO 80020
800-229-5300

Bill To	10176059
READ WINDOW PRODUCTS LLC 5900 WEISBROOK LN KNOXVILLE, TN 37909-1254	

Remit payment to:

Hunter Douglas Fabrication
PO Box 2751
Carol Stream, IL 60132-2751

Order Acknowledgment

Date	Jul 25, 2025
S.O. No.	12678444

Ship customer-owned material to:
Ruffo de Alba Forwarders LP
9927 Via De La Amistad
San Diego, CA 92154
Tel: 619.591.9391
Contact: Yukio Peralta

Ship To	10176059
SHULAR CONTRACTING, LLC ATTN: DEBBIE RAMSEY 228-868-1733 9475 HIGHWAY 49 THIRD FLOOR GULFPORT, MS 39503	

Cancellations

Cancellations are not permitted 48 hours following acknowledgment of your order.

Returns

Due to the custom nature of the products provided, all sales are final and no returns will be accepted.

The prices shown do not include the impact of tariffs which may be imposed on products manufactured in Mexico or other foreign countries. Should such tariffs be imposed, your invoice will include a change equal to the tariffs imposed at the time of shipment.

Hunter Douglas Hospitality's products vary in weight and require specific mounting points. Suitable mounting surface and structural support where needed to be provided by others.

Project Name		Sidemark	P.O. No.	Salesperson		Ship Via	Terms	
		HD76310/Q32635	PO#29939	HIL50	HIL50	Standard/Ground	Net 30 days	
Line	Product	Description		Sidemark	Qty	UOM	Price	Total
10	HRLCON	CONTRACT ROLLER RB PLUS DUAL ROLLER Fabric Type:MAJ12 - Majesty 12% Color:001 - Chalk Control System:Motorized Control System Style:Bottom-Up Mount Type:Inside Mount Order Width:42.2500 Order Height:56.2500			2	each	754.73	1,509.46
20	HHDRP	Hospitality Drapery 2-Channel DecoFlex RTS Wireless Wall Switch - 1811068			2	each	100.93	201.86
30	HHDRP	Hospitality Drapery ST40 Charger - 9025166			2	each	16.24	32.48
40	HHDRP	Hospitality Drapery Temporary Surcharge			1	each	56.00	56.00
50	FREIGHT	Freight Charge			1	each	146.53	146.53
							Subtotal	\$ 1,946.33
							Sales Tax	\$ 136.24
							Total	\$ 2,082.57